
BEG SW COR OF NW1/4, N 2647.93 F
247.76 FT, NE 356.10 FT, E 79.52
W1/2 OF NW1/4, S 866.26 FT,E 104

GRAND WILLIAM J.H./GRAND MYRA J
PO BOX 1058
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

36-3S-15-00302-003

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

36315.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU

03/11/2026 robin 156.70 81,716 888,000 29,516 52,200

STANDARD
3

440,706
160,314
940,200
682,736
176,827
505,909

HX HB 51,411
454,498

1,541,220
0

1,542,930

1535/2517 3/18/2025 WD U I 16 1,999,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCLEAN MURPHY B JR AN

GRAND WILLIAM J.H.

1535/2487 3/18/2025 WD U I 16 1,255,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCLEAN MURPHY B JR & 

GRAND WILLIAM J.H.
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000055038 Remodel 583,250 02/18/2026

000054756 Roof Replacement 17,600 02/06/2026

000053309 Generator 06/04/2025

40425 POOL ENCL 0 08/24/2020

39961 POOL 0 06/17/2020

20844 REMODEL 125 07/07/2003

2026HX Base Yr

1136 SW SEMINOLE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,091 123.3100 138.11 565,008 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 3466

BAS 200 100 200 21,545

BAS 348 100 348 37,488

BAS 400 100 400 43,090

BAS 2,518 100 2,518 271,254

FGR 868 55 477 51,385

FOP 152 30 46 4,955

FOP 264 30 79 8,511

PTO 460 5 23 2,478

5,210 4,091 440,706

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W21 S8 W25 N2 W31 S32 E18 N2 E11 S2 E13 E35
N38 $
FGR=[ORIG=-46,-16] N6 W31 S28 E31 N22 $
PTO=[ORIG=0,-22] N10 W46 S10 E46 $
BAS=[ORIG=-21,0] N16 W25 S16 E25 $
BAS=[ORIG=-12,-22] W34 S6 E25 S16 E9 N22 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,0] N22 W12 S22 E12 $
BAS=[ORIG=-21,0] W25 S8 E25 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-35,38] S8 E19 N8 W19 $
.

BAS

21

8

25
31

32

18
11

13
35

38

FGR

6

31

28

31

22

PTO 10

46

10

46

BAS 16

25

16

25

BAS

34
6

25

16

9

22 FOP 22

12

22

12

BAS

25

8

25

8

FOP8

19

8

19

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 50 100 5,000.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 37,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,142.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,284

3 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 30 60 1,800.00 UT 30.00 30.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 54,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 34 544.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 34,653

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 702.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,580

7 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

8 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,200

9 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 31 43 1,333.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 70 13,997

10 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,000
154,614

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 52,200

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,160

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 76.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 21,356

4 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 50.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 2,000

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 148.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 888,000
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20304 SFR 426 01/09/2003

20306 GARAGE 125 01/09/2003

19328 M H 30 03/18/2002

11 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

5,700


